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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 1.liga - 12. kolo

Meno hraéa
Lukas Katrinak
Anton Zori¢ak
DusSan Hojno$
Pavol Orolin
Roman Gavalér
Stanislav Hertely
Mati$ Svitanek
Milo$ Toporcer

Igor Lendacky
Milo§ Kadala

Anton Palo¢ko
Ludovit Jurinyi
Vladimir Pavlikovsky
Luké&s Celusak
Jozef Hegenbart
Peter Oc¢var

Ondrej Bo¢kay
Volker Kessler

Jan Niedoba
Lubomir Ferjanéik

Jaroslav Grexa
Rastislav Niedoba

Milan Hanus
Julius Karol€ik
Jan Meleky

Karol Ganz

Maéria Koval&ikova

Druzstvo
Bergerak
Bergerak
Citybowling
Citybowling
Expoteam
Expoteam

HK Poprad

HK Poprad
Citybowling
Joe’s Beans
HK Poprad
Bergerak
Citybowling
Joe’s Beans
Zeflanria Team
Sharks
Energochem
Expoteam
Energochem
Sharks

Joe’s Beans
Energochem
Zeflanria Team
Expoteam
Energochem
Sharks
Zeflanria Team

individuals.in.round

Kolky
1445
1388

742
1298
1104
1104
1282
1257

707
1234
1225
1223
1045
1204
1189
1172

980

961

790
1084
1078

922
1061

454

594
1031
1001

Body
5.0
6.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.5
1.0
3.0
0.5
3.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0

Priemer
206.4286
198.2857
185.5000
185.4286
184.0000
184.0000
183.1429
179.5714
176.7500
176.2857
175.0000
174.7143
174.1667
172.0000
169.8571
167.4286
163.3333
160.1667
158.0000
154.8571
154.0000
153.6667
151.5714
151.3333
148.5000
147.2857
143.0000
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